
Stephanie Kienzle <stephanie.kienzle@gmail.com>

Public Records Matter

Ford, Phillip <Phillip.Ford@citynmb.com> Tue, Jan 10, 2023 at 4:40 PM
To: Stephanie Kienzle <stephanie.kienzle@gmail.com>, "Bernard, Andrise" <Andrise.Bernard@citynmb.com>
Cc: Bids <Bids@citynmb.com>, "Arrojo, Jose (COE)" <jose.arrojo@miamidade.gov>, "Defillipo, Anthony"
<Anthony.Defillipo@citynmb.com>

Good afternoon,

The requests for payments are attached.  Kindly advise if I can be of further assistance. 

Phillip Ford

Chief Procurement Officer

City of North Miami Beach

Procurement Management Division

T (305) 948-2946

From: Stephanie Kienzle <stephanie.kienzle@gmail.com>
Sent: Tuesday, January 10, 2023 3:06 PM
To: Bernard, Andrise <Andrise.Bernard@citynmb.com>
Cc: Bids <Bids@citynmb.com>; Arrojo, Jose (COE) <jose.arrojo@miamidade.gov>; Defillipo, Anthony
<Anthony.Defillipo@citynmb.com>
Subject: Public Records Matter

[EXTERNAL]This email originated from outside the organization.
Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

[Quoted text hidden]

PLEASE NOTE: The City of North Miami Beach is a public entity subject to Chapter 119 of the Florida Statutes
concerning public records. E-mail messages are covered under such laws and thus subject to disclosure. All e-mail
sent and received is captured by our servers and kept as public record.



PLEASE NOTE: The City of North Miami Beach is a public entity subject to Chapter 119 of the Florida Statutes
concerning public records. E-mail messages are covered under such laws and thus subject to disclosure. All e-mail
sent and received is captured by our servers and kept as public record.

3 attachments

Night of Excellence.pdf
5259K

Alfrena Moosa Invoice.pdf
89K

Aschvath Dalien Invoice.pdf
83K


